
Año Trimestre Fecha RUC Razon Social

2021 5 03/05/2021 10293023960 NINFA YOLANDA MERCEDES EUZAGUIRRE FRISANCHO

2021 5 03/05/2021 20456297081 VIAJES & REPRESENTACIONES MUNDIALES S.A.C.

2021 5 04/05/2021 10295426751 BERDEJO MENDIGUIRI HELARD JULIAN

2021 5 04/05/2021 20604076375 BLUE MEDICAL S.R.L. 

2021 5 05/05/2021 10295449727 RAMOS PEREZ LAUDO ANDRES

2021 5 11/05/2021 10434986333 MARY CARMEN ALVA HUAMAN

2021 5 13/05/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 5 13/05/2021 10294282811 CUBA CJURO GERONIMO EMILIANO

2021 5 17/05/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 5 18/05/2021 10292819531 MAHANEY VARGAS DE VARGAS JEANET LIDIA

2021 5 19/05/2021 10479978048 CONDORI MAMANI BEATRIZ ADRIANA

2021 5 19/05/2021 10713147872 CASTREJON ESTREMADOYRO MILAGROS LUCIA

2021 5 19/05/2021 20604582971 CORPORACION ALEXANDER S.A.C.

2021 5 20/05/2021 20370508659 GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

2021 5 20/05/2021 20413666130 CONCESIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS S.A.C.

2021 5 21/05/2021 10466547081 JHON BRAULIO VALVERDE RODRIGUEZ

2021 5 21/05/2021 10740259356 HUARCAYA PEREZ ESTHER NOHEMI

2021 5 21/05/2021 20370508659 GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

2021 5 24/05/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 5 26/05/2021 10425892504 MAMANI VILLALBA RONALD MOISES

2021 5 27/05/2021 20555979879  SISTEDUAL S.A.C.

Proveedores



2021 5 27/05/2021 20606002247 GRUPO SURCONET S.A .C.

2021 5 28/05/2021 10295606881 PAZ FLORES LUIS ENRIQUE

2021 5 28/05/2021 10404656410 TORRES ALVAREZ KATHERINE VANESSA

2021 5 28/05/2021 10434986333 MARY CARMEN ALVA HUAMAN

2021 5 28/05/2021 10447546545 MARIA CRISTINA SUAREZ QUISPE

2021 5 28/05/2021 10468236996 KAROL YESSENIA MEZA CERNA

2021 5 28/05/2021 10725007537 MOLERO SOTO DUSAN

2021 5 28/05/2021 10726577680 VALERIANO SONCCO JULIO CESAR

2021 5 28/05/2021 10730377181 VILCA MAMANI KRIZ VALERIA

2021 5 28/05/2021 10740255792 ANTACHOQUE COLLANA KEVIN ANGEL

2021 5 28/05/2021 10740727473 DEL CARPIO ZUÑIGA VANESSA ALEJANDRA

2021 5 28/05/2021 10763633654 LUCIA CELESTE RAMOS TORRES

2021 5 28/05/2021 20100077044 HERMES TRANSPORTES BLINDADOS S A

2021 5 28/05/2021 20601264146 SERVICIOS GENERALES JRISKAMIL E.I.R.L.

2021 6 01/06/2021 10293111494 SALCEDO CHIRINOS LUZ PIEDAD

2021 6 01/06/2021 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

2021 6 01/06/2021 10700180544 VALDERRAMA SILVA FERNANDO EDDY

2021 6 01/06/2021 20600766407 AQP HUEQUITO SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - AQP HUEQUITO 
S.R.L.

2021 6 01/06/2021 20600948432 DECORACIONES MOLL Y DISEÑO E.I.R.L.

2021 6 02/06/2021 10462679691 PERCY ENRIQUE APAZA BARRIOS

2021 6 02/06/2021 10704812421 GUILLERMO ARTURO SALAS NAVIA

2021 6 02/06/2021 10707679340 LUIS ORLANDO SALAS QUISPE

Proveedores



2021 6 02/06/2021 20456297081 VIAJES & REPRESENTACIONES MUNDIALES S.A.C.

2021 6 02/06/2021 20600536835 SECURITY SANISA GROUP SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA - SECURITY SANISA GROUP S.A.C.

2021 6 04/06/2021 20454975261 TRUCK TEAM S.A.C. 

2021 6 04/06/2021 20600550111 KATHIBA E.I.R.L.

2021 6 04/06/2021 20605014209 NW SEGURIDAD INDUSTRIAL MINERA E.I.R.L.

2021 6 11/06/2021 20605373403 SONY BLACK EIRL.

2021 6 16/06/2021 20370508659 GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

2021 6 18/06/2021 10294083338 LOZANO MADUEÑO CARLOS ANTONIO

2021 6 18/06/2021 20496514140 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L.

2021 6 24/06/2021 20558684683 GRUPO VALENCIA S.A.C.

2021 6 24/06/2021 20566489091 GRUPO EVRANCES S.A.C.

2021 6 24/06/2021 20601691711 C M S CORPORACION E.I.R.L.

2021 6 28/06/2021 10296390742 FLORES SALAS OMAR HELDER

2021 6 28/06/2021 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C

2021 7 05/07/2021 10713147872 CASTREJON ESTREMADOYRO MILAGROS LUCIA

2021 7 06/07/2021 10308242086 HUILLCA SOTO DE QUISPE MARINA MARCIA

2021 7 06/07/2021 10404656410 TORRES ALVAREZ KATHERINE VANESSA

2021 7 06/07/2021 20456094130 CORPORACION GRESCA E.I.R.L.

2021 7 06/07/2021 20456287795 GOLDEN M&S E.I.R.L. 

2021 7 06/07/2021 20601082200 OPEN MIND TECHNOLOGIES E.I.R.L.

2021 7 06/07/2021 20605101021 TEOZEN E.I.R.L.

2021 7 07/07/2021 20600821858  MIRCOMPU SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA-MIRCOMPUS.A.C

Proveedores



2021 7 12/07/2021 10470340971 FARFAN SALCEDO ROMINA FABIOLA

2021 7 13/07/2021 10091197095 MARTA APAZA ESCALANTE

2021 7 13/07/2021 10407181897 GARCIA GUTIERREZ JOSE ENRIQUE

2021 7 14/07/2021 20454690347 FAMILIA COMERCIAL E.I.R.L. - FAMCOME.I.R.L.

2021 7 14/07/2021 20456297081 VIAJES & REPRESENTACIONES MUNDIALES S.A.C.

2021 7 16/07/2021 10294083338 LOZANO MADUEÑO CARLOS ANTONIO

2021 7 16/07/2021 10470340971 FARFAN SALCEDO ROMINA FABIOLA

2021 7 22/07/2021 10470340971 FARFAN SALCEDO ROMINA FABIOLA

2021 7 22/07/2021 20370508659 GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

2021 8 05/08/2021 20600814991 CORPORACION F & L PERU S.A.C.

2021 8 05/08/2021 20600842146 NORESE S.A.C.

2021 8 05/08/2021 20605721011 GRUPO MAFREKA E.I.R.L.

2021 8 06/08/2021 20600550111 KATHIBA E.I.R.L.

2021 8 11/08/2021 10447546545 MARIA CRISTINA SUAREZ QUISPE

2021 8 11/08/2021 10468236996 KAROL YESSENIA MEZA CERNA

2021 8 11/08/2021 10725007537 MOLERO SOTO DUSAN

2021 8 11/08/2021 10730377181 VILCA MAMANI KRIZ VALERIA

2021 8 11/08/2021 10740255792 KEVIN ANGEL ANTACHOQUE COLLANA

2021 8 11/08/2021 10740727473 VANESSA ALEJANDRA DEL CARPIO ZUÑIGA

2021 8 11/08/2021 10763633654 LUCIA CELESTE RAMOS TORRES

2021 8 11/08/2021 20600063538 CONSORCIO RAFAN E.I.R.L.

2021 8 13/08/2021 10294083338 LOZANO MADUEÑO CARLOS ANTONIO

Proveedores



2021 8 13/08/2021 20229525442 MULTISERVIS LOBITOS EIRL TDA

2021 8 17/08/2021 10294083338 LOZANO MADUEÑO CARLOS ANTONIO

2021 8 23/08/2021 20100025915 ALFREDO PIMENTEL SEVILLA S.A.

2021 8 23/08/2021 20229525442 MULTISERVIS LOBITOS EIRL TDA

2021 8 23/08/2021 20601904421  LATIN INTI E.I.R.L

2021 8 24/08/2021 GARCIA GUTIERREZ JOSE ENRIQUE

Proveedores


